
Workshops

MUSSEL
POOL
WEST

Children’s
Forest

WHITEMAN
VILLAGE

CAVERSHAM
WILDLIFE PARK

MUSSEL
POOL
EAST

Dog
Park

16
17

19

20

18

12

13

14

W

Q

X

Y2

T

Z

Y1

V

U

S1

R

S2

15

F

G1

G2

H

D

E2

E1

C

B

A

1

8

9

3

23a
4

4a

5a

56

6a

7
V W

V E

WP

PP

Tennis
CourtP

1

10

7 8
6

5

11

to LORD ST
ENTRY

WHITEMAN DRIVE EAST9

W
HI

TE
M

AN
 D

RI
VE

 W
ES

T

to
BEECHBORO
ROAD ENTRY

M
USSEL POOL RD

Mussel Pool 
Train Station

Tram Stop

16

Birds of 
Prey Arena

P

4 153

2

14

12
13

cricket
pitch

Scale 1:15 000

0 500m

KEY TO MAPS

N

Bike/Walk Path

Bushwalk Trails

Car Parks

Picnic Shelters

Playground

Railway

Shade Shelters

Toilets
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Revolutions
Village Junction Train Station
Volunteer House
Old School House
Handcraft/Pottery
Print Shop
-
Cafe
Motor Museum
Tractor Museum
Caversham Wildlife Park
Pavilion
Children’s Amusements
Mal’s Art Studio
Lolly Stop
Mussel Pool Kiosk
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